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SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING AND REGULATION
PROFESSIONAL SOIL CLASSIFIERS ROSTER

You can also verify licensure by entering a licensee’s name in the “Licensee Lookup” function online
at https://verify.llronline.com/LicLookup/LookupMain.aspx (select “Soil Classifiers” from drop down
list).

NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS/ TELEPHONE #/ REG. #
E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX #

Michael H. Athanas Michael Athanas & (704) 576-3887 77
Associates, Inc.
556 Walden Trail

Waxhaw, NC 28173-7502
mike(@michaelathanas.com

Alexander Edwin Baldwin Restoration Systems LLC, (919) 334-9112 103
1101 Haynes Street, Suite 211 FAX (919) 755-9492
Raleigh, NC 27604
abaldwin@restorationsystems.com

William Trent Bostic Agri-Waste Technology (919) 367-6322 124
501 N. Salem Street, Suite 203
Apex, NC 27502
tbostic@agriwaste.com

Michael Lance Brewington Piedmont Soils and Wetlands  (864) 429-6107 55
P.O. Box 391
Buffalo, SC 29321
lance.brewington@yahoo.com

Stephen Bernard Chambers Chambers Soil Consulting, Inc. (828)699-5915 112
P.O. Box 24315
Knowville, TN 37933-2315
stevebsoils@gmail.com

David Clayton Coyle O.S.W.W.S. (706) 769-1717 88
1901 Cedar Road
Watkinsville, GA 30667

Stephen Warren Dockery Nutter + Associates, Inc. (678)878-8522 120
360 Hawthorne Lane
Athens, GA 30606
sdockery@nutterinc.com
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NAME

BUSINESS ADDRESS/ TELEPHONE #
E-MAIL ADDRESS

Caroline Jean Edwards

Jason Robert Eppinette

Robert T. Eppinette

Walker Boone Ferguson

Chris J. Fincham

Randall K. Fowler

William Brandon Fulton

Jason Eric Goff

Earthwise Designs (828)289-0122
991 Duncan Road

Rutherfordton, NC 28139
Cjedwards234(@gmail.com

Eppinette Environmental LLC (843)908-4936
15 Gibson Drive

Hilton Head Island, SC 29926
jason(@eppinette-enviro.com

WWW.eppinette-enviro.com

Lowcountry Soil Consulting  (843)908-3533
890 Hiers Corner Road

Walterboro, SC 29488
bobeppinette@yahoo.com

Land Resource Management,  (828) 231-1663
PLLC

P.O. Box 9251

Asheville, NC 28815

walker@landrm.com

Integrity Soil and Wastewater  (803) 543-5604
Services Inc.

P.O. Box 154

Newberry, SC 29108

integritysws@gmail.com

Coastal Soil & Wetland (843) 694-9979
Services

1898 Hialeah Court

Charleston, SC 29414
Coastalsoil38(@gmail.com
www.coastalsoilandwetland.com

Carolina Environmental (704) 202-7877
Consultants, Inc., PA FAX (704) 788-2253
75 Old Airport Road

Concord, NC 28025

bfulton@ecslimited.com

SC Dept. of Health & (803)896-2370
Environmental Control

2600 Bull Street

Columbia, SC 29201

goffie@dhec.sc.gov
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92

79

38

95
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NAME

BUSINESS ADDRESS/
E-MAIL ADDRESS

TELEPHONE #

David Trevor Hackney

Erin MacKenzie Harris

Joseph Allison Hinton

Nicholas Pate Howell

David Knox Huff

Scott Edwin King

Timothy D. Kring

George Kelley Lankford

Mark A. Mann

Agri-Waste Technology
501 N. Salem Street
Apex, NC 27202
thackney@agriwaste.com

Nutter and Associates, Inc.
360 Hawthorne Lane
Athens, GA 30606
eharris@nutterinc.com

145 River Ridge Road
Eden, NC 27288-8004
josephinton@triad.rr.com

Davey Resource Group

(919)859-0669

(706) 354-7925
FAX (706) 354-7928

(336) 432-7551

(910) 452-0001

3805 Wrightsville Ave., STE15 FAX (910)452-0060

Wilmington, NC 28403
nicholas.howell@davey.com

Nutter and Associates
360 Hawthorne Lane
Athens, GA 30606
dhuff@nutterinc.com

Ecosystem Planning and
Restoration

204 Stone Ridge Blvd.
Asheville, NC 28804
sking@eprusa.net

Georgia Land Evaluation, Inc.

4471 South Roberts Drive
Sugar Hill, GA 30518
tkring@bellsouth.net

WK Dickson, Inc.

720 Corporate Center Drive
Raleigh, NC 27607
glankford@wkdickson.com

Southern Environmental
Consultants

601 Loril Street
Georgetown, SC 29440
Mmsoil77@gmail.com

(706) 354-7925
FAX (706) 354-7928

(919)219-5339

(770) 886-8222

(919) 782-0495

FAX (919) 782-9672

(843) 833-0441
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NAME

BUSINESS ADDRESS/
E-MAIL ADDRESS

TELEPHONE #

REG. #

Steven J. Melin

James Wendell Overby

Kenneth Lee Owens

Paul Glenn Penninger

Adrian Lee Pruett

Russell Allen Royston

Tyler Sgro

Kevin Louis Smith

Alternative Septic Services
15 Lone Coyote Ridge
Fletcher, NC 28732
simelin@gmail.com

Soil & Forestry Services of
the Carolinas, PA

813 Davidson Drive NW
Concord, NC 28025
sfsconcordnc@gmail.com

(828) 551-9903

(980)439-5007

Septic Environmental Solutions, (704) 502-5588

Inc.

3019 Spring Fancy Lane
Indian Trail, NC 28079-5233
septicenvsol@yahoo.com

595 JM Penninger Road
Lexington, NC 27292-9143

pgpenninger@gmail.com

1498 Carson Road
Cleveland, NC 27013
adrianpruett@yahoo.com

Enotah Environmental LLC
P.O.Box 1136

Blairsville, GA 30514
rusty(@enotah-env.com

Davis Horizons LLC
4524 Orr Street
North Charleston, SC 29445

136 Forum Drive
Suite 4, #413
Columbia, SC 29229

2764 Pleasant Road, Suite A
Fort Mill, SC 29708

141 Traction Street, Unit #90

Greenville, SC 29611
info@davishorizons.com
www.davishorizons.com

ED, LLC

214 N. Franklin Street
Dublin, GA 31021
edsoils@bellsouth.net

FAX (704) 634-1468

(704)996-6330

(704)202-5791

(706)781-7899

(843)484-5117

(478)272-6032
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NAME

BUSINESS ADDRESS/ TELEPHONE #

E-MAII ADDRESS

Troy Neal Smith

Miranda Elizabeth Stamper

Kevin A. Thomas

Larry Bogan Thompson, Jr.

John H. Thorp

Gary Craig Turner

Jeffrey David Vaughan

Robert P. Willcox, Jr.

Michael G. Wood

Soil & Wetland Consulting, (912)220-1631
LLC

202 Royal Oak Drive

Guyton, GA 31312
Troy.neal.smith@gmail.com

Stamper Soil Services (919)815-3997
4115 Highland Pointe Drive

Unionville, NC 28110-9113
info@stampersoilservices.com

Civil and Environmental (410)259-4745
Consultants

9008 Perimeter Woods Drive, Suite H
Charlotte, NC 28216

530 Howell Road, Suite 203 (410)259-4745
Greenville, SC 29615

kthomas@cecinc.com

Thompson Environmental (704)301-4881

Consulting, Inc. FAX (206)350-8895

P.O. Box 541
Midland, NC 28107
larry(@thompsonenv.com

Land & Soil Consulting (843)284-8908
1985 Riviera Drive, Suite 103-207

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464

thorp.jh@gmail.com

Land Management Group, Inc. (910) 620-1137
6109 Tidal Reach Court

Wilmington, NC 28403
craig.turner@davey.com

Agri-Waste Technology, Inc.  (919) 859-0669

5400 Etta Burke Court FAX (919) 233-1970

Raleigh, NC 27606
jvaughan@agriwaste.com

3408 Annry Drive (336) 339-9128
Summerfield, NC 27358-7907
rob@willcoxmabesoil.com

Wood Soil Consultants, PLLC (919)417-8027
620 Lee Fox Lane

Hillsborough, NC 27278
michael@woodsoilconsulting.com

74

123

115

111

49

57

73

85

114


mailto:Troy.neal.smith@gmail.com
mailto:info@stampersoilservices.com
mailto:kthomas@cecinc.com
mailto:larry@thompsonenv.com
mailto:thorp.jh@gmail.com
mailto:craig.turner@davey.com
mailto:jvaughan@agriwaste.com
mailto:rob@willcoxmabesoil.com
mailto:michael@woodsoilconsulting.com

Updated April 8, 2024



	NAME   BUSINESS ADDRESS/ TELEPHONE #/  REG. #   E-MAIL ADDRESS  FAX #
	Services
	1898 Hialeah Court
	Charleston, SC 29414

	NAME    BUSINESS ADDRESS/ TELEPHONE #  REG. #
	NAME    BUSINESS ADDRESS/ TELEPHONE #  REG. #
	NAME    BUSINESS ADDRESS/ TELEPHONE #  REG. #

